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Supermoto Rd 4 Jesolo $1_S2-GaralGrB
Sorted by Position 19/06/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
10 01:12.626 13:31:53.224 8 01:09.145 13:29:42.544
Po. 1 - # 888 PEZZIMENTI M. - Honda
11 01:11.048 13:33:04.272 9 01:09.133 13:30:51.677
1 01:13.270 13:21:33.325
10 01:18.082 13:32:09.759
2 01:08.658 13:22:41.983 Po. 4 - #92 CAVAGNINO E. - Honda
11 01:10.256 13:33:20.015
3 01:08.488 13:23:50.471 1 01:16.825 13:21:37.037
4 01:08.259 13:24:58.730 2 01:09.551 13:22:46.588 Po. 7 - # 194 ATTARDO P. - Honda
5 01:08.206 13:26:06.936 3 01:09.556 13:23:56.144 1 01:20.546 13:21:40.189
6 01:07.970 13:27:14.906 4 01:08.720 13:25:04.864 2 01:11.384 13:22:51.573
7 01:07.887 13:28:22.793 5 01:08.947 13:26:13.811 3 01:11.056 13:24:02.629
8 01:08.564 13:29:31.357 6 01:08.929 13:27:22.740 4 01:10.387 13:25:13.016
9 01:08.899 13:30:40.256 7 01:09.249 13:28:31.989 5 01:10.617 13:26:23.633
10 01:07.442 13:31:47.698 8 01:09.691 13:29:41.680 6 01:10.167 13:27:33.800
11 01:07.619 13:32:55.317 9 01:09.516 13:30:51.196 7 01:09.124 13:28:42.924
10 01:10.212 13:32:01.408 8 01:08.210 13:29:51.134
Po.2-#10TISO O. - KTM
11 01:10.039 13:33:11.447 9 01:09.014 13:31:00.148
1 01:10.522 13:21:30.168
10 01:10.146 13:32:10.294
2 01:08.014 13:22:38.182 Po. 5 - # 141 BADINI M. - Rieju
11 01:10.588 13:33:20.882
3 01:08.489 13:23:46.671 1 01:14.572 13:21:35.239
4 01:08.849 13:24:55.520 2 01:10.518 13:22:45.757 Po. 8 - # 689 GREGORICE. - Honda
5 01:08.883 13:26:04.403 3 01:09.602 13:23:55.359 1 01:16.986 13:21:37.362
6 01:08.397 13:27:12.800 4 01:08.977 13:25:04.336 2 01:11.538 13:22:48.900
7 01:08.684 13:28:21.484 5 01:09.981 13:26:14.317 3 01:10.013 13:23:58.913
8 01:09.456 13:29:30.940 6 01:09.264 13:27:23.581 4 01:09.758 13:25:08.671
9 01:08.315 13:30:39.255 7 01:09.428 13:28:33.009 5 01:10.939 13:26:19.610
10 01:08.928 13:31:48.183 8 01:09.182 13:29:42.191 6 01:10.477 13:27:30.087
11 01:10.233 13:32:58.416 9 01:10.249 13:30:52.440 7 01:09.805 13:28:39.892
10 01:09.720 13:32:02.160 8 01:09.595 13:29:49.487
Po. 3 - # 45 SITRAN A. - Honda
11 01:09.779 13:33:11.939 9 01:10.141 13:30:59.628
1 01:09.521 13:21:29.372
10 01:10.510 13:32:10.138
2 01:08.341 13:22:37.713 Po. 6 - # 2 MOSERITI A. - Yamaha
11 01:11.338 13:33:21.476
3 01:08.612 13:23:46.325 1 01:17.270 13:21:37.747
4 01:08.668 13:24:54.993 2 01:10.508 13:22:48.255
5 01:09.012 13:26:04.005 3 01:08.875 13:23:57.130
6 01:08.672 13:27:12.677 4 01:09.087 13:25:06.217
7 01:08.702 13:28:21.379 5 01:09.044 13:26:15.261
8 01:09.237 13:29:30.616 6 01:09.296 13:27:24.557
9 01:09.982 13:30:40.598 7 01:08.842 13:28:33.399
Fastest lap: 01:07.442
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Sorted by Position 19/06/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
10 01:12.239 13:32:24.453
Po.9 - # 121 CASTIGLIONI A. - TM
11 01:13.181 13:33:37.634
1 01:16.884 13:21:37.599
2 01:09.892 13:22:47.491 Po. 12 - # 19 FULGONI GUIDO G. - Honda
3 01:09.971 13:23:57.462 1 01:21.315 13:21:42.374
4 01:09.713 13:25:07.175 2 01:12.617 13:22:54.991
5 01:11.731 13:26:18.906 3 01:12.763 13:24:07.754
6 01:10.795 13:27:29.701 4 01:12.969 13:25:20.723
7 01:10.734 13:28:40.435 5 01:13.050 13:26:33.773
8 01:10.122 13:29:50.557 6 01:12.680 13:27:46.453
9 01:09.979 13:31:00.536 7 01:12.934 13:28:59.387
10 01:10.167 13:32:10.703 8 01:12.654 13:30:12.041
11 01:11.721 13:33:22.424 9 01:12.970 13:31:25.011
10 01:13.588 13:32:38.599
Po. 10 - # 328 PONSICCHI R. - Honda
11 01:13.361 13:33:51.960
1 01:21.380 13:21:41.496
2 01:11.405 13:22:52.901
3 01:10.841 13:24:03.742
4 01:11.270 13:25:15.012
5 01:09.835 13:26:24.847
6 01:09.276 13:27:34.123
7 01:10.498 13:28:44.621
8 01:10.986 13:29:55.607
9 01:10.783 13:31:06.390
10 01:10.212 13:32:16.602
11 01:10.718 13:33:27.320
Po. 11 - # 232 FUSI L. - Honda
1 01:19.932 13:21:40.740
2 01:12.029 13:22:52.769
3 01:12.384 13:24:05.153
4 01:11.151 13:25:16.304
5 01:11.117 13:26:27.421
6 01:11.261 13:27:38.682
7 01:11.269 13:28:49.951
8 01:10.396 13:30:00.347
9 01:11.867 13:31:12.214
Fastest lap: 01:07.442
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